Position

Utility Crew Leader

Utility Worker Il

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Utility Worker Il

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Laborer

Utility Crew Leader

Heavy Equipment Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Department

Utility and
Maintenance
Utility and
Maintenance
Utility and
Maintenance
Utility and
Maintenance
Utility and
Maintenance
Utility and
Maintenance
Utility and
Maintenance
Utility and
Maintenance
Utility and
Maintenance
Utility and
Maintenance

Total Wages

$96,004

$74,881

$73,609

$72,826

$68,577

$68,559

$63,132

$60,003

$49,073

$41,736

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,713
$21,886
$29,906
$29,596
$28,774
$29,597
$20,533
$19,079

$13,925

$8,855



