Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Utility Crew Leader		Marin Municipal Water District	Utility and Maintenance	\$96,004	\$31,713
Utility Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Utility and Maintenance	\$74,881	\$21,886
Heavy Equipment Operator		Marin Municipal Water District	Utility and Maintenance	\$73,609	\$29,906
Heavy Equipment Operator		Marin Municipal Water District	Utility and Maintenance	\$72,826	\$29,596
Utility Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Utility and Maintenance	\$68,577	\$28,774
Heavy Equipment Operator		Marin Municipal Water District	Utility and Maintenance	\$68,559	\$29,597
Heavy Equipment Operator		Marin Municipal Water District	Utility and Maintenance	\$63,132	\$20,533
Laborer		Marin Municipal Water District	Utility and Maintenance	\$60,003	\$19,079
Utility Crew Leader		Marin Municipal Water District	Utility and Maintenance	\$49,073	\$13,925
Heavy Equipment Operator		Marin Municipal Water District	Utility and Maintenance	\$41,736	\$8,855